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to tČí Jméno Čas

D10  (4) 1,4 km  0 m 6 K
1(115) 2(117) 3(121) 4(124) 5(128) 6(100) Cíl

1 4 Mayerová, Daniela 16:07 4:20 +1:11 (2) 7:20 0:00 (1) 10:04 0:00 (1) 12:01 0:00 (1) 14:05 0:00 (1) 15:42 0:00 (1) 16:07 0:00 (1)
OB Kašperské Hory 4:20 +1:11 (2) 3:00 0:00 (1) 2:44 0:00 (1) 1:57 0:00 (1) 2:04 +0:26 (3) 1:37 0:00 (1) 0:25 0:00 (1)

2 2 Nejedlá, Barbora 20:36 7:46 +4:37 (3) 10:53 +3:33 (3) 14:10 +4:06 (2) 16:20 +4:19 (2) 18:21 +4:16 (2) 20:08 +4:26 (2) 20:36 +4:29 (2)
SKOB Ostrov 7:46 +4:37 (3) 3:07 +0:07 (2) 3:17 +0:33 (2) 2:10 +0:13 (2) 2:01 +0:23 (2) 1:47 +0:10 (2) 0:28 +0:03 (3)

3 3 Bauerová, Aneta 28:29 3:09 0:00 (1) 8:30 +1:10 (2) 20:46 +10:42 (3) 24:17 +12:16 (3) 25:55 +11:50 (3) 28:04 +12:22 (3) 28:29 +12:22 (3)
TJ Slovan Karlovy V 3:09 0:00 (1) 5:21 +2:21 (3) 12:16 +9:32 (3) 3:31 +1:34 (3) 1:38 0:00 (1) 2:09 +0:32 (3) 0:25 +0:00 (2)

ms 1 Doubravová, Barbo disk ----- ----- 25:14 27:48 31:11 34:20 34:58
Radioelektronika C 25:14 2:34 3:23 3:09 0:38 +0:13 (4)

D12  (13) 1,8 km  0 m 7 K
1(119) 2(118) 3(122) 4(125) 5(128) 6(130) 7(100) Cíl

1 12 Řeháková, Mirka 19:21 4:10 +1:19 (4) 7:36 +0:53 (4) 10:45 +0:19 (2) 13:44 0:00 (1) 15:34 0:00 (1) 17:35 0:00 (1) 18:59 0:00 (1) 19:21 0:00 (1)
TJ Slovan Karlovy V 4:10 +1:19 (4) 3:26 0:00 (1) 3:09 +0:27 (2) 2:59 +0:12 (2) 1:50 0:00 (1) 2:01 +0:45 (5) 1:24 0:00 (1) 0:22 0:00 (1)

2 8 Postránská, Adéla 20:08 3:01 +0:10 (2) 7:11 +0:28 (2) 10:26 0:00 (1) 14:42 +0:58 (2) 16:39 +1:05 (2) 18:20 +0:45 (2) 19:46 +0:47 (2) 20:08 +0:47 (2)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 3:01 +0:10 (2) 4:10 +0:44 (4) 3:15 +0:33 (3) 4:16 +1:29 (4) 1:57 +0:07 (4) 1:41 +0:25 (3) 1:26 +0:02 (2) 0:22 +0:00 (2)

3 10 Vlašímská, Bára 23:44 2:51 0:00 (1) 6:43 0:00 (1) 12:05 +1:39 (3) 17:25 +3:41 (3) 20:02 +4:28 (4) 21:42 +4:07 (3) 23:19 +4:20 (3) 23:44 +4:23 (3)
TJ Slovan Karlovy V 2:51 0:00 (1) 3:52 +0:26 (3) 5:22 +2:40 (8) 5:20 +2:33 (5) 2:37 +0:47 (5) 1:40 +0:24 (2) 1:37 +0:13 (7) 0:25 +0:02 (5)

4 18 Kulová, Laura 24:49 4:47 +1:56 (6) 14:16 +7:33 (10) 16:58 +6:32 (9) 19:45 +6:01 (5) 21:41 +6:07 (5) 22:57 +5:22 (4) 24:25 +5:26 (4) 24:49 +5:28 (4)
SKOB Ostrov 4:47 +1:56 (6) 9:29 +6:03 (11) 2:42 0:00 (1) 2:47 0:00 (1) 1:56 +0:06 (3) 1:16 0:00 (1) 1:28 +0:04 (3) 0:24 +0:01 (4)

5 11 Holíková, Petra 26:16 3:39 +0:48 (3) 7:15 +0:32 (3) 13:46 +3:20 (5) 17:41 +3:57 (4) 19:35 +4:01 (3) 23:46 +6:11 (5) 25:43 +6:44 (5) 26:16 +6:55 (5)
TJ Jiskra Nejdek 3:39 +0:48 (3) 3:36 +0:10 (2) 6:31 +3:49 (11) 3:55 +1:08 (3) 1:54 +0:04 (2) 4:11 +2:55 (10) 1:57 +0:33 (10) 0:33 +0:11 (12)

6 9 Holíková, Simona 27:45 5:51 +3:00 (11) 11:09 +4:26 (8) 16:00 +5:34 (6) 21:26 +7:42 (7) 24:03 +8:29 (7) 25:45 +8:10 (6) 27:16 +8:17 (6) 27:45 +8:24 (6)
SKOB Ostrov 5:51 +3:00 (11) 5:18 +1:52 (8) 4:51 +2:09 (7) 5:26 +2:39 (6) 2:37 +0:47 (5) 1:42 +0:26 (4) 1:31 +0:07 (5) 0:29 +0:07 (9)

7 17 Kohoutková, Klára 28:58 5:04 +2:13 (7) 9:23 +2:40 (6) 13:38 +3:12 (4) 20:29 +6:45 (6) 23:43 +8:09 (6) 26:53 +9:18 (7) 28:29 +9:30 (7) 28:58 +9:37 (7)
KOB Baník Sokolov 5:04 +2:13 (7) 4:19 +0:53 (5) 4:15 +1:33 (4) 6:51 +4:04 (8) 3:14 +1:24 (12) 3:10 +1:54 (8) 1:36 +0:12 (6) 0:29 +0:06 (7)

8 16 Linhová, Linda 32:58 5:22 +2:31 (9) 13:20 +6:37 (9) 17:43 +7:17 (10) 24:35 +10:51 (9) 27:41 +12:07 (9) 30:51 +13:16 (8) 32:28 +13:29 (8) 32:58 +13:37 (8)
SKOB Ostrov 5:22 +2:31 (9) 7:58 +4:32 (9) 4:23 +1:41 (5) 6:52 +4:05 (9) 3:06 +1:16 (9) 3:10 +1:54 (8) 1:37 +0:13 (7) 0:30 +0:07 (10)

9 6 Šobíšková, Lucie 41:55 7:18 +4:27 (13) 15:20 +8:37 (11) 19:49 +9:23 (11) 30:39 +16:55 (10) 33:52 +18:18 (10) 39:30 +21:55 (10) 41:27 +22:28 (10) 41:55 +22:34 (9)
KOB Baník Sokolov 7:18 +4:27 (13) 8:02 +4:36 (10) 4:29 +1:47 (6) 10:50 +8:03 (10) 3:13 +1:23 (11) 5:38 +4:22 (11) 1:57 +0:33 (10) 0:28 +0:05 (6)

10 7 Gillarová, Laura 43:59 5:27 +2:36 (10) 10:36 +3:53 (7) 16:12 +5:46 (8) 36:25 +22:41 (11) 39:09 +23:35 (11) 41:26 +23:51 (11) 43:27 +24:28 (11) 43:59 +24:38 (10)
Radioelektronika C 5:27 +2:36 (10) 5:09 +1:43 (7) 5:36 +2:54 (9) 20:13 +17:26 (12) 2:44 +0:54 (8) 2:17 +1:01 (6) 2:01 +0:37 (12) 0:32 +0:09 (11)

11 5 Šimáčková, Daniela 51:38 5:19 +2:28 (8) 18:43 +12:00 (12) 24:28 +14:02 (12) 44:23 +30:39 (12) 47:04 +31:30 (12) 49:29 +31:54 (12) 51:14 +32:15 (12) 51:38 +32:17 (11)
Radioelektronika C 5:19 +2:28 (8) 13:24 +9:58 (12) 5:45 +3:03 (10) 19:55 +17:08 (11) 2:41 +0:51 (7) 2:25 +1:09 (7) 1:45 +0:21 (9) 0:24 +0:01 (3)

13 Hajšmanová, Anna disk 6:09 +3:18 (12) 21:18 +14:35 (13) ----- 91:28 96:05 ----- 106:59 107:28
OK Lokomotiva Plz 6:09 +3:18 (12) 15:09 +11:43 (13) 70:10 4:37 10:54 0:29 +0:06 (7)

ms 14 Daňkovi 35:24 4:27 +1:36 (5) 9:17 +2:34 (5) 16:06 +5:40 (7) 22:07 +8:23 (8) 25:17 +9:43 (8) 33:16 +15:41 (9) 34:46 +15:47 (9) 35:24
KČT Aš 4:27 +1:36 (5) 4:50 +1:24 (6) 6:49 +4:07 (12) 6:01 +3:14 (7) 3:10 +1:20 (10) 7:59 +6:43 (12) 1:30 +0:06 (4) 0:38 +0:15 (13)

D14  (10) 2,3 km  0 m 7 K
1(116) 2(118) 3(123) 4(126) 5(125) 6(130) 7(100) Cíl

1 22 Kovářová, Lucie 23:07 3:27 +0:21 (2) 6:57 0:00 (1) 9:51 0:00 (1) 14:10 0:00 (1) 16:12 0:00 (1) 21:30 0:00 (1) 22:44 0:00 (1) 23:07 0:00 (1)
KOS Slavia Plzeň 3:27 +0:21 (2) 3:30 +0:08 (2) 2:54 0:00 (1) 4:19 +0:02 (2) 2:02 +0:20 (4) 5:18 +1:45 (4) 1:14 +0:01 (2) 0:23 0:00 (1)

2 23 Řeháková, Gabriela 25:06 4:01 +0:55 (4) 7:23 +0:26 (3) 10:38 +0:47 (2) 14:55 +0:45 (2) 16:37 +0:25 (2) 23:30 +2:00 (2) 24:43 +1:59 (2) 25:06 +1:59 (2)
TJ Slovan Karlovy V 4:01 +0:55 (4) 3:22 0:00 (1) 3:15 +0:21 (2) 4:17 0:00 (1) 1:42 0:00 (1) 6:53 +3:20 (5) 1:13 0:00 (1) 0:23 +0:00 (2)

3 21 Bartošová, Marie 25:32 4:43 +1:37 (5) 9:16 +2:19 (5) 12:56 +3:05 (4) 17:46 +3:36 (3) 19:29 +3:17 (3) 23:44 +2:14 (3) 25:08 +2:24 (3) 25:32 +2:25 (3)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 4:43 +1:37 (5) 4:33 +1:11 (5) 3:40 +0:46 (3) 4:50 +0:33 (3) 1:43 +0:01 (2) 4:15 +0:42 (3) 1:24 +0:11 (3) 0:24 +0:01 (3)

4 27 Petříková, Adéla 26:14 3:06 0:00 (1) 7:01 +0:04 (2) 11:23 +1:32 (3) 17:51 +3:41 (4) 20:32 +4:20 (4) 24:08 +2:38 (4) 25:48 +3:04 (4) 26:14 +3:07 (4)
KČT Aš 3:06 0:00 (1) 3:55 +0:33 (3) 4:22 +1:28 (5) 6:28 +2:11 (5) 2:41 +0:59 (6) 3:36 +0:03 (2) 1:40 +0:27 (5) 0:26 +0:03 (5)

5 26 Ziebová, Veronika 29:00 5:03 +1:57 (6) 9:13 +2:16 (4) 14:08 +4:17 (5) 20:54 +6:44 (5) 23:23 +7:11 (5) 26:56 +5:26 (5) 28:36 +5:52 (5) 29:00 +5:53 (5)
Nejdek Orienteering 5:03 +1:57 (6) 4:10 +0:48 (4) 4:55 +2:01 (6) 6:46 +2:29 (7) 2:29 +0:47 (5) 3:33 0:00 (1) 1:40 +0:27 (5) 0:24 +0:01 (4)

6 30 Dítková, Markéta 34:47 6:54 +3:48 (8) 11:32 +4:35 (6) 15:36 +5:45 (6) 22:13 +8:03 (6) 24:12 +8:00 (6) 32:43 +11:13 (6) 34:21 +11:37 (6) 34:47 +11:40 (6)
TJ Slovan Karlovy V 6:54 +3:48 (8) 4:38 +1:16 (6) 4:04 +1:10 (4) 6:37 +2:20 (6) 1:59 +0:17 (3) 8:31 +4:58 (7) 1:38 +0:25 (4) 0:26 +0:03 (7)

31 Nejedlá, Klára disk 5:52 +2:46 (7) ----- 29:34 ----- ----- ----- 55:34 56:06
SKOB Ostrov 5:52 +2:46 (7) 23:42 26:00 0:32 +0:09 (8)

29 Křížková, Marie disk 8:04 +4:58 (9) ----- 34:39 ----- ----- ----- 60:36 61:08
KČT Aš 8:04 +4:58 (9) 26:35 25:57 0:32 +0:09 (9)

ms 19 Pivcová, Žaneta 38:20 3:53 +0:47 (3) 12:05 +5:08 (7) 18:59 +9:08 (7) 25:02 +10:52 (7) 28:30 +12:18 (7) 35:47 +14:17 (7) 37:54 +15:10 (7) 38:20
MLOK Mariánské Lá 3:53 +0:47 (3) 8:12 +4:50 (7) 6:54 +4:00 (7) 6:03 +1:46 (4) 3:28 +1:46 (7) 7:17 +3:44 (6) 2:07 +0:54 (7) 0:26 +0:03 (5)

ms 20 Daněk, Michael disk ----- 9:41 14:18 19:52 32:23 36:07 37:54
KČT Aš 9:41 4:37 5:34 12:31 3:44 1:47
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D16  (7) 3,4 km  0 m 10 K
1(114) 2(132) 3(131) 4(127) 5(126) 6(123) 7(120) 8(116) 9(129)

10(100) Cíl

1 32 Vítová, Lucie 62:57 4:27 +1:49 (3) 10:44 +3:33 (2) 14:34 +3:57 (2) 21:50 +4:51 (2) 33:41 0:00 (1) 38:36 0:00 (1) 41:59 0:00 (1) 50:29 0:00 (1) 60:40 0:00 (1)
KOB Baník Sokolov 4:27 +1:49 (3) 6:17 +1:44 (2) 3:50 +0:24 (3) 7:16 +0:54 (3) 11:51 +3:57 (3) 4:55 +0:28 (3) 3:23 +0:46 (3) 8:30 +5:36 (3) 10:11 +5:47 (5)

62:30 0:00 (1) 62:57 0:00 (1)
1:50 0:00 (1) 0:27 0:00 (1)

2 35 Liďáková, Petra 95:59 3:21 +0:43 (2) 41:08 +33:57 (4) 44:56 +34:19 (4) 51:43 +34:44 (4) 68:54 +35:13 (3) 78:05 +39:29 (4) 81:13 +39:14 (4) 87:00 +36:31 (3) 91:24 +30:44 (3)
Radioelektronika C 3:21 +0:43 (2) 37:47 +33:14 (7) 3:48 +0:22 (2) 6:47 +0:25 (2) 17:11 +9:17 (6) 9:11 +4:44 (6) 3:08 +0:31 (2) 5:47 +2:53 (2) 4:24 0:00 (1)

95:26 +32:56 (3) 95:59 +33:02 (2)
4:02 +2:12 (5) 0:33 +0:06 (5)

3 33 Daňková, Dominika 106:25 11:31 +8:53 (4) 48:51 +41:40 (6) 53:12 +42:35 (6) 61:25 +44:26 (5) 69:19 +35:38 (4) 74:44 +36:08 (3) 78:48 +36:49 (3) 96:06 +45:37 (4) 103:54 +43:14 (4)
Radioelektronika C 11:31 +8:53 (4) 37:20 +32:47 (6) 4:21 +0:55 (4) 8:13 +1:51 (4) 7:54 0:00 (1) 5:25 +0:58 (4) 4:04 +1:27 (4) 17:18 +14:24 (5) 7:48 +3:24 (3)

105:55 +43:25 (4) 106:25 +43:28 (3)
2:01 +0:11 (2) 0:30 +0:02 (3)

4 34 Raková, Eliška 110:05 35:13 +32:35 (7) 51:10 +43:59 (7) 56:06 +45:29 (7) 73:30 +56:31 (7) 88:26 +54:45 (6) 92:53 +54:17 (6) 95:30 +53:31 (6) 98:24 +47:55 (5) 107:04 +46:24 (5)
KOB Baník Sokolov 35:13 +32:35 (7) 15:57 +11:24 (5) 4:56 +1:30 (5) 17:24 +11:02 (6) 14:56 +7:02 (5) 4:27 0:00 (1) 2:37 0:00 (1) 2:54 0:00 (1) 8:40 +4:16 (4)

109:36 +47:06 (5) 110:05 +47:08 (4)
2:32 +0:42 (4) 0:29 +0:01 (2)

36 Dlesková, Dana disk 26:16 +23:38 (6) 42:08 +34:57 (5) 47:04 +36:27 (5) 64:31 +47:32 (6) 79:20 +45:39 (5) 84:03 +45:27 (5) 91:14 +49:15 (5) ----- -----
KOB Baník Sokolov 26:16 +23:38 (6) 15:52 +11:19 (4) 4:56 +1:30 (5) 17:27 +11:05 (7) 14:49 +6:55 (4) 4:43 +0:16 (2) 7:11 +4:34 (5)

101:17 102:06
10:03 0:49 +0:21 (6)

38 Křížová, Daniela vzdal 2:38 0:00 (1) 7:11 0:00 (1) 10:37 0:00 (1) 16:59 0:00 (1) ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
KČT Aš 2:38 0:00 (1) 4:33 0:00 (1) 3:26 0:00 (1) 6:22 0:00 (1)

----- 32:27
15:28 +15:00 (7)

ms 37 Koldinská, Veronik 91:00 22:08 +19:30 (5) 30:26 +23:15 (3) 35:24 +24:47 (3) 45:33 +28:34 (3) 54:34 +20:53 (2) 62:05 +23:29 (2) 69:30 +27:31 (2) 80:20 +29:51 (2) 88:00 +27:20 (2)
KOB Baník Sokolov 22:08 +19:30 (5) 8:18 +3:45 (3) 4:58 +1:32 (7) 10:09 +3:47 (5) 9:01 +1:07 (2) 7:31 +3:04 (5) 7:25 +4:48 (6) 10:50 +7:56 (4) 7:40 +3:16 (2)

90:28 +27:58 (2) 91:00
2:28 +0:38 (3) 0:32 +0:04 (4)

D18  (2) 5,3 km  0 m 11 K
1(112) 2(108) 3(109) 4(110) 5(111) 6(106) 7(107) 8(132) 9(131)

10(127) 11(100) Cíl

1 41 Lučanová, Barbora 65:47 10:32 +5:28 (2) 16:21 +4:01 (2) 23:08 +4:25 (2) 30:26 +6:10 (2) 33:39 +5:23 (2) 45:20 +3:48 (2) 47:51 +2:32 (2) 53:26 +0:06 (2) 56:13 0:00 (1)
KČT Aš 10:32 +5:28 (2) 5:49 0:00 (1) 6:47 +0:24 (2) 7:18 +1:45 (2) 3:13 0:00 (1) 11:41 0:00 (1) 2:31 0:00 (1) 5:35 0:00 (1) 2:47 0:00 (1)

61:32 0:00 (1) 65:25 0:00 (1) 65:47 0:00 (1)
5:19 0:00 (1) 3:53 0:00 (1) 0:22 0:00 (1)

2 39 Marešová, Alexandr 72:16 5:04 0:00 (1) 12:20 0:00 (1) 18:43 0:00 (1) 24:16 0:00 (1) 28:16 0:00 (1) 41:32 0:00 (1) 45:19 0:00 (1) 53:20 0:00 (1) 57:15 +1:02 (2)
Nejdek Orienteering 5:04 0:00 (1) 7:16 +1:27 (2) 6:23 0:00 (1) 5:33 0:00 (1) 4:00 +0:47 (2) 13:16 +1:35 (2) 3:47 +1:16 (2) 8:01 +2:26 (2) 3:55 +1:08 (2)

67:10 +5:38 (2) 71:45 +6:20 (2) 72:16 +6:29 (2)
9:55 +4:36 (2) 4:35 +0:42 (2) 0:31 +0:09 (2)

D21  (4) 6,4 km  0 m 12 K
1(113) 2(108) 3(109) 4(104) 5(105) 6(107) 7(127) 8(125) 9(123)

10(120) 11(129) 12(100) Cíl

1 46 Mechlová, Lenka 55:56 5:14 0:00 (1) 9:42 0:00 (1) 13:05 0:00 (1) 23:29 0:00 (1) 27:32 0:00 (1) 33:43 0:00 (1) 43:52 0:00 (1) 47:01 0:00 (1) 49:35 0:00 (1)
OK Slavia Hradec K 5:14 0:00 (1) 4:28 0:00 (1) 3:23 0:00 (1) 10:24 0:00 (1) 4:03 +0:14 (2) 6:11 0:00 (1) 10:09 0:00 (1) 3:09 0:00 (1) 2:34 0:00 (1)

51:25 0:00 (1) 54:28 0:00 (1) 55:30 0:00 (1) 55:56 0:00 (1)
1:50 0:00 (1) 3:03 0:00 (1) 1:02 0:00 (1) 0:26 0:00 (1)

2 45 Pelcová, Tereza 87:57 6:20 +1:06 (2) 12:50 +3:08 (2) 18:06 +5:01 (2) 37:00 +13:31 (2) 40:49 +13:17 (2) 51:19 +17:36 (2) 66:14 +22:22 (2) 72:17 +25:16 (2) 76:05 +26:30 (2)
KČT Aš 6:20 +1:06 (2) 6:30 +2:02 (2) 5:16 +1:53 (3) 18:54 +8:30 (2) 3:49 0:00 (1) 10:30 +4:19 (3) 14:55 +4:46 (2) 6:03 +2:54 (2) 3:48 +1:14 (2)

79:21 +27:56 (2) 85:50 +31:22 (2) 87:27 +31:57 (2) 87:57 +32:01 (2)
3:16 +1:26 (3) 6:29 +3:26 (2) 1:37 +0:35 (3) 0:30 +0:03 (2)

3 47 Žáková, Jana 118:58 6:48 +1:34 (3) 14:26 +4:44 (3) 19:41 +6:36 (3) 39:58 +16:29 (3) 47:36 +20:04 (3) 55:36 +21:53 (3) 72:25 +28:33 (3) 79:04 +32:03 (3) 84:00 +34:25 (3)
KČT Aš 6:48 +1:34 (3) 7:38 +3:10 (3) 5:15 +1:52 (2) 20:17 +9:53 (3) 7:38 +3:49 (3) 8:00 +1:49 (2) 16:49 +6:40 (3) 6:39 +3:30 (3) 4:56 +2:22 (3)

86:47 +35:22 (3) 117:07 +62:39 (3) 118:28 +62:58 (3) 118:58 +63:02 (3)
2:47 +0:57 (2) 30:20 +27:17 (3) 1:21 +0:19 (2) 0:30 +0:03 (3)

43 Svatková, Charlota vzdal 18:07 +12:53 (4) 31:00 +21:18 (4) 39:08 +26:03 (4) 67:15 +43:46 (4) 75:15 +47:43 (4) 96:27 +62:44 (4) ----- ----- -----
Radioelektronika C 18:07 +12:53 (4) 12:53 +8:25 (4) 8:08 +4:45 (4) 28:07 +17:43 (4) 8:00 +4:11 (4) 21:12 +15:01 (4)

----- ----- 111:28 112:23
15:01 0:55 +0:28 (4)

D35  (14) 5,3 km  0 m 11 K
1(112) 2(108) 3(109) 4(110) 5(111) 6(106) 7(107) 8(132) 9(131)

10(127) 11(100) Cíl

1 60 Fišáková, Hana 54:58 3:54 0:00 (1) 11:41 +1:35 (4) 17:06 +2:02 (4) 20:33 +1:00 (2) 24:07 +1:09 (2) 34:05 +0:15 (2) 36:45 +0:06 (2) 42:46 0:00 (1) 45:43 0:00 (1)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 3:54 0:00 (1) 7:47 +3:02 (9) 5:25 +0:49 (5) 3:27 0:00 (1) 3:34 +0:13 (3) 9:58 +1:35 (2) 2:40 +0:11 (2) 6:01 +0:21 (3) 2:57 +0:10 (5)

51:21 0:00 (1) 54:35 0:00 (1) 54:58 0:00 (1)
5:38 0:00 (1) 3:14 0:00 (1) 0:23 +0:00 (2)



Aprílový závod 2017 po 24.4.2017 22:06
www.kctas.cz
Výsledky s mezičasy Strana 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

to tČí Jméno Čas

D35  (14) 5,3 km  0 m 11 K (pokrač.)

1(112) 2(108) 3(109) 4(110) 5(111) 6(106) 7(107) 8(132) 9(131)
10(127) 11(100) Cíl

2 58 Kovářová, Jitka 56:45 5:43 +1:49 (5) 10:28 +0:22 (3) 15:04 0:00 (1) 19:33 0:00 (1) 22:58 0:00 (1) 33:50 0:00 (1) 36:39 0:00 (1) 43:11 +0:25 (2) 45:58 +0:15 (2)
KOS Slavia Plzeň 5:43 +1:49 (5) 4:45 0:00 (1) 4:36 0:00 (1) 4:29 +1:02 (3) 3:25 +0:04 (2) 10:52 +2:29 (5) 2:49 +0:20 (3) 6:32 +0:52 (4) 2:47 0:00 (1)

52:34 +1:13 (2) 56:20 +1:45 (2) 56:45 +1:47 (2)
6:36 +0:58 (3) 3:46 +0:32 (3) 0:25 +0:02 (4)

3 56 Vlašímská, Tereza 64:49 10:32 +6:38 (12) 16:30 +6:24 (12) 21:27 +6:23 (8) 25:47 +6:14 (5) 29:08 +6:10 (4) 40:08 +6:18 (4) 43:01 +6:22 (4) 50:13 +7:27 (4) 53:48 +8:05 (4)
TJ Slovan Karlovy V 10:32 +6:38 (12) 5:58 +1:13 (3) 4:57 +0:21 (2) 4:20 +0:53 (2) 3:21 0:00 (1) 11:00 +2:37 (6) 2:53 +0:24 (4) 7:12 +1:32 (8) 3:35 +0:48 (8)

60:38 +9:17 (3) 64:22 +9:47 (3) 64:49 +9:51 (3)
6:50 +1:12 (4) 3:44 +0:30 (2) 0:27 +0:04 (8)

4 52 Hejduková, Jana 66:20 6:14 +2:20 (8) 12:43 +2:37 (5) 18:41 +3:37 (5) 24:27 +4:54 (4) 28:20 +5:22 (3) 38:42 +4:52 (3) 41:52 +5:13 (3) 48:58 +6:12 (3) 52:30 +6:47 (3)
KOB Baník Sokolov 6:14 +2:20 (8) 6:29 +1:44 (6) 5:58 +1:22 (7) 5:46 +2:19 (7) 3:53 +0:32 (5) 10:22 +1:59 (3) 3:10 +0:41 (5) 7:06 +1:26 (7) 3:32 +0:45 (7)

60:44 +9:23 (4) 65:57 +11:22 (4) 66:20 +11:22 (4)
8:14 +2:36 (6) 5:13 +1:59 (9) 0:23 0:00 (1)

5 62 Ševčíková, Petra 66:33 3:56 +0:02 (2) 10:20 +0:14 (2) 15:24 +0:20 (3) 21:51 +2:18 (3) 30:54 +7:56 (5) 43:17 +9:27 (6) 46:39 +10:00 (5) 52:35 +9:49 (5) 55:27 +9:44 (5)
SKOB Ostrov 3:56 +0:02 (2) 6:24 +1:39 (5) 5:04 +0:28 (3) 6:27 +3:00 (8) 9:03 +5:42 (12) 12:23 +4:00 (9) 3:22 +0:53 (6) 5:56 +0:16 (2) 2:52 +0:05 (3)

61:53 +10:32 (5) 66:08 +11:33 (5) 66:33 +11:35 (5)
6:26 +0:48 (2) 4:15 +1:01 (6) 0:25 +0:02 (3)

6 51 Dítkova, Jitka 70:10 5:04 +1:10 (4) 10:06 0:00 (1) 15:11 +0:07 (2) 33:28 +13:55 (10) 37:09 +14:11 (10) 45:32 +11:42 (8) 48:01 +11:22 (7) 53:41 +10:55 (6) 56:28 +10:45 (6)
TJ Slovan Karlovy V 5:04 +1:10 (4) 5:02 +0:17 (2) 5:05 +0:29 (4) 18:17 +14:50 (13) 3:41 +0:20 (4) 8:23 0:00 (1) 2:29 0:00 (1) 5:40 0:00 (1) 2:47 0:00 (1)

65:40 +14:19 (6) 69:45 +15:10 (6) 70:10 +15:12 (6)
9:12 +3:34 (9) 4:05 +0:51 (5) 0:25 +0:02 (5)

7 49 Soukupová, Petra 72:34 9:48 +5:54 (11) 16:09 +6:03 (10) 22:12 +7:08 (10) 28:43 +9:10 (8) 33:19 +10:21 (8) 43:54 +10:04 (7) 47:47 +11:08 (6) 56:27 +13:41 (7) 59:54 +14:11 (7)
LK Slovan K.Vary 9:48 +5:54 (11) 6:21 +1:36 (4) 6:03 +1:27 (8) 6:31 +3:04 (9) 4:36 +1:15 (7) 10:35 +2:12 (4) 3:53 +1:24 (9) 8:40 +3:00 (10) 3:27 +0:40 (6)

68:07 +16:46 (7) 72:05 +17:30 (7) 72:34 +17:36 (7)
8:13 +2:35 (5) 3:58 +0:44 (4) 0:29 +0:06 (9)

8 53 Savičová, Gabriela 76:06 5:56 +2:02 (6) 12:49 +2:43 (6) 18:52 +3:48 (6) 27:08 +7:35 (7) 31:15 +8:17 (6) 43:03 +9:13 (5) 49:00 +12:21 (8) 56:48 +14:02 (8) 60:53 +15:10 (8)
TJ Slovan Karlovy V 5:56 +2:02 (6) 6:53 +2:08 (7) 6:03 +1:27 (8) 8:16 +4:49 (11) 4:07 +0:46 (6) 11:48 +3:25 (8) 5:57 +3:28 (11) 7:48 +2:08 (9) 4:05 +1:18 (11)

69:49 +18:28 (8) 75:26 +20:51 (8) 76:06 +21:08 (8)
8:56 +3:18 (8) 5:37 +2:23 (10) 0:40 +0:17 (11)

9 63 Ledererová, Kamila 78:09 6:07 +2:13 (7) 15:10 +5:04 (8) 21:34 +6:30 (9) 26:09 +6:36 (6) 32:02 +9:04 (7) 47:54 +14:04 (9) 52:23 +15:44 (9) 58:56 +16:10 (9) 61:50 +16:07 (9)
OK Lokomotiva Plz 6:07 +2:13 (7) 9:03 +4:18 (11) 6:24 +1:48 (10) 4:35 +1:08 (4) 5:53 +2:32 (9) 15:52 +7:29 (11) 4:29 +2:00 (10) 6:33 +0:53 (5) 2:54 +0:07 (4)

72:51 +21:30 (9) 77:43 +23:08 (9) 78:09 +23:11 (9)
11:01 +5:23 (10) 4:52 +1:38 (8) 0:26 +0:03 (6)

10 57 Kotásková, Jana 83:20 4:49 +0:55 (3) 13:46 +3:40 (7) 19:25 +4:21 (7) 36:18 +16:45 (13) 43:38 +20:40 (11) 55:18 +21:28 (10) 59:07 +22:28 (10) 66:03 +23:17 (10) 69:44 +24:01 (10)
OK Rakovník 4:49 +0:55 (3) 8:57 +4:12 (10) 5:39 +1:03 (6) 16:53 +13:26 (12) 7:20 +3:59 (10) 11:40 +3:17 (7) 3:49 +1:20 (8) 6:56 +1:16 (6) 3:41 +0:54 (9)

78:32 +27:11 (10) 82:49 +28:14 (10) 83:20 +28:22 (10)
8:48 +3:10 (7) 4:17 +1:03 (7) 0:31 +0:08 (10)

11 55 Krausová, Marcela 103:20 6:16 +2:22 (9) 16:09 +6:03 (10) 29:54 +14:50 (13) 35:34 +16:01 (11) 47:53 +24:55 (13) 61:59 +28:09 (11) 65:37 +28:58 (11) 74:23 +31:37 (11) 78:17 +32:34 (11)
TJ Lokomotiva, o.s. 6:16 +2:22 (9) 9:53 +5:08 (13) 13:45 +9:09 (13) 5:40 +2:13 (6) 12:19 +8:58 (13) 14:06 +5:43 (10) 3:38 +1:09 (7) 8:46 +3:06 (11) 3:54 +1:07 (10)

96:45 +45:24 (11) 102:53 +48:18 (11) 103:20 +48:22 (11)
18:28 +12:50 (12) 6:08 +2:54 (11) 0:27 +0:04 (7)

12 59 Bredlerová, Gabriel 111:47 13:34 +9:40 (13) 22:59 +12:53 (13) 29:29 +14:25 (12) 36:17 +16:44 (12) 44:25 +21:27 (12) 65:28 +31:38 (12) 71:56 +35:17 (12) 83:53 +41:07 (12) 90:05 +44:22 (12)
TJ Slovan Karlovy V 13:34 +9:40 (13) 9:25 +4:40 (12) 6:30 +1:54 (11) 6:48 +3:21 (10) 8:08 +4:47 (11) 21:03 +12:40 (12) 6:28 +3:59 (12) 11:57 +6:17 (12) 6:12 +3:25 (12)

103:25 +52:04 (12) 110:51 +56:16 (12) 111:47 +56:49 (12)
13:20 +7:42 (11) 7:26 +4:12 (12) 0:56 +0:33 (12)

61 Hajšmanová, Gábin vzdal ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OK Lokomotiva Plz

----- -----

ms 64 Bartoš, Luděk disk 8:22 +4:28 (10) 15:55 +5:49 (9) 23:41 +8:37 (11) 29:06 +9:33 (9) 34:10 +11:12 (9) ----- ----- ----- -----
MLOK Mariánské Lá 8:22 +4:28 (10) 7:33 +2:48 (8) 7:46 +3:10 (12) 5:25 +1:58 (5) 5:04 +1:43 (8)

----- 49:29 50:29 42:12
15:19 1:00 +0:37 (13) *116

D45  (7) 5,0 km  0 m 11 K
1(116) 2(110) 3(109) 4(108) 5(120) 6(129) 7(127) 8(126) 9(125)

10(130) 11(100) Cíl

1 67 Kamarytová, Martin 66:03 4:35 0:00 (1) 12:52 0:00 (1) 18:26 0:00 (1) 23:44 0:00 (1) 38:20 0:00 (1) 45:43 0:00 (1) 51:01 0:00 (1) 57:07 0:00 (1) 60:36 0:00 (1)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 4:35 0:00 (1) 8:17 0:00 (1) 5:34 +0:38 (4) 5:18 +0:27 (2) 14:36 0:00 (1) 7:23 +0:59 (3) 5:18 0:00 (1) 6:06 0:00 (1) 3:29 +1:42 (6)

63:50 0:00 (1) 65:38 0:00 (1) 66:03 0:00 (1)
3:14 0:00 (1) 1:48 +0:15 (4) 0:25 0:00 (1)

2 66 Šoupová, Jana 70:37 4:42 +0:07 (3) 16:06 +3:14 (4) 21:36 +3:10 (3) 26:27 +2:43 (2) 41:15 +2:55 (2) 48:37 +2:54 (2) 55:42 +4:41 (2) 63:08 +6:01 (2) 64:55 +4:19 (2)
OK Lokomotiva Plz 4:42 +0:07 (3) 11:24 +3:07 (5) 5:30 +0:34 (3) 4:51 0:00 (1) 14:48 +0:12 (3) 7:22 +0:58 (2) 7:05 +1:47 (2) 7:26 +1:20 (4) 1:47 0:00 (1)

68:28 +4:38 (2) 70:09 +4:31 (2) 70:37 +4:34 (2)
3:33 +0:19 (2) 1:41 +0:08 (2) 0:28 +0:03 (3)

3 71 Tenglerová, Helena 77:18 8:05 +3:30 (6) 19:19 +6:27 (5) 24:16 +5:50 (4) 31:37 +7:53 (4) 46:59 +8:39 (3) 53:23 +7:40 (3) 60:50 +9:49 (3) 67:15 +10:08 (3) 70:03 +9:27 (3)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 8:05 +3:30 (6) 11:14 +2:57 (4) 4:57 +0:01 (2) 7:21 +2:30 (4) 15:22 +0:46 (4) 6:24 0:00 (1) 7:27 +2:09 (3) 6:25 +0:19 (3) 2:48 +1:01 (5)

74:51 +11:01 (3) 76:49 +11:11 (3) 77:18 +11:15 (3)
4:48 +1:34 (4) 1:58 +0:25 (5) 0:29 +0:04 (4)
